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Holaripotti peurungassa

Weekly Handicap (HC) summary table
No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 Average Last

HC

1 Janne Pesonen 48 48 -6

2 Olli Pylsy 60 60 -5

2 Väinö Mäkelä 60 60 -5

4 Samu Åström 61 54 57.5 -4.5

5 Simo Väisänen 64 58 61 -4

5 Jukka Hanhela 61 61 -4

7 Henri Salminen 58 63 67 52 59 52 58.6 -3.2

8 Petri Virtanen 60 65 62.5 -2.5

9 Tero Koivu 54 64 53 52 57 58 52 58 55 58 57 76 73 65 64 67 70 78 69 60 61 68 63 67 69 66 69 56 65 62 57 65 65 66 53 55 60.8 -2.2

10 Sami Väisänen 53 64 55 56 59 52 56 52 62 58 65 63 67 66 57 63 64 53 58 62 57 61 54 57 64 59 66 66 51 54 55 66 64 64 58 57 61.8 -2

11 Matti Savola 55 60 65 60 -1.3

12 Harri Ruotsalainen 64 64 -1

13 Jari Pajari 48 65 69 66 62 -0.3

14 Jirko Penttinen 65 65 65 0

14 Jarkko Makkonen 65 65 0

14 Pekka Kauppinen 65 65 0

14 Vesa Muhonen 65 65 0

18 Hao Kanerva 55 0 55 1

18 Lasse Kajanne 55 55 1

18 Jari Puranen 55 55 1

18 Jooa Saari 66 66 1

22 Juho Järvinen 51 69 60 1.5

22 Tuomas Turunen 55 67 61 1.5

24 Timo Frondelius 60 73 59 68 65 1.8

25 Veli-Matti Kantanen 59 59 57 56 56 64 73 66 67 65.2 2.8

25 Antti Riekkola 70 68 63 70 67.8 2.8

27 Tuomo Harju 60 67 55 58 57 58 65 69 61.4 3

27 Samuel Hänninen 57 57 3

27 Ville Jääskeläinen 68 68 3

30 jani kotanen 60 54 56 54 50 63 65 74 66 72 61 74 68 53 63 73 66.2 3.4

31 Teemu Häkkinen 61 56 57 56 70 75 68 66 65 69 76 65 68 68.6 3.6

32 Matti Ruuska 53 67 75 65 3.7

33 Jarno Virtanen 69 69 4

33 Otto Lehtonen 69 69 4

33 Taneli Löppönen 68 70 69 4

33 Olli Mikkonen 69 69 4

37 Miikka Vuorinen 59 59 5

37 Juha Häkkinen 70 70 5

39 Antti Ruuska 71 69 76 71 64 69 69 79 70.4 5.4

39 Pasi Heikkinen 64 61 56 73 63 68 65 70 71 66 71 63 68.2 5.4

41 Matti Leppämäki 62 56 60 55 63 75 65 60 71 71 58 57 64 62 67 60 62 5.8

42 Jorma Toivainen 71 71 6

42 Sami Kämäräinen 61 58 64 59 56 74 69 70 60 78 71 65 68 73 76 76 69 71 76 77 70 55 66 74 76 68 67.8 6

42 Lari Kovanen 64 64 6

42 Petri Niskanen 71 71 6

46 Jussi Honkala 59 65 61 56 66 58 61 77 77 66 65 67 76 68 82 73 70 65 56 60 61 70 76 64.6 6.2

47 Tinja Väisänen 71 75 68 71.3 6.3

48 Jenna Suhonen 56 77 66.5 7

48 Roope Häkkinen 72 70 74 72 7

48 Ilari Pelkonen 74 70 70 71.3 7

51 Mira Ekroos 75 73 72 74 72 65 73 73 67 73 76 72.4 7.4

52 Mika Kaakkolahti 64 81 73 72.7 7.7

53 Mixu Kauppinen 60 75 67.5 8

53 Jaakko Hokkanen 71 71 8

53 Arto Kolu 73 73 8

53 Janne Paananen 73 73 8

53 Heikki Rissanen 68 68 8

58 Harri Jormakka 68 68 68 8.5

59 Matti Ahonen 68 68 9

59 Eevert Salminen 67 67 9

59 Janne Kilpi 67 67 9

59 Riku Sormunen 74 74 9

59 Iisak Liukko 74 74 9

59 Toni Kukkamäki 74 74 9

65 Marko Könssi 62 73 76 71 69 66 78 71 58 68 70 71 82 69.8 9.2

66 Jarno Kolu 76 73 74 74.3 9.3

66 Risto Ronkainen 67 78 78 74.3 9.3

68 Mari Kaipio 77 71 76 74.7 9.7

69 Sebastian Ahonen 75 75 10

69 kalle kärki 75 75 10

71 Mari Haukka 74 62 65 60 76 67.4 11.2
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No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 Average Last
HC

72 Pete Hytönen 78 78 13

73 Pasi Toivola 79 79 14

73 Mika Moilanen 84 79 74 79 14

75 Jouko Rosenqvist 80 77 78.5 14.5

76 Pauli Pottonen 78 91 81 62 68 70 76 78 81 89 75 76 76 79.4 15.6

76 Heidi Könssi 77 88 87 79 76 90 80 72 70 78 81 76.2 15.6

78 Aki Karvonen 81 81 16

79 Anja Parkki 64 69 68 67 69 69 88 82 75 16.6

80 Juha Erkkilä 82 82 17

81 Joni Liukkonen 64 71 66 95 73 73.8 17.2

82 Jorma Parkki 75 73 69 67 89 92 87 80.8 20.2

83 Pekka Penttinen 87 87 22

84 Jani T Hänninen 77 77 23

85 Annemari Reini 106 103 99 84 80 94.4 32.6
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Sum

1 Sami Väisänen 53 64 55 56 59 52 56 52 62 58 65 63 67 66 57 63 64 53 58 62 57 61 54 57 64 59 66 66 51 54 55 66 64 64 58 57 2138

2 Tero Koivu 54 64 53 52 57 58 52 58 55 58 57 76 73 65 64 67 70 78 69 60 61 68 63 67 69 66 69 56 65 62 57 65 65 66 53 55 2247

3 Sami Kämäräinen 61 58 64 59 56 74 69 70 60 78 71 65 68 73 76 76 69 71 76 77 70 55 66 74 76 68 1780

4 Jussi Honkala 59 65 61 56 66 58 61 77 77 66 65 67 76 68 82 73 70 65 56 60 61 70 76 1535

5 Matti Leppämäki 62 56 60 55 63 75 65 60 71 71 58 57 64 62 67 60 1006

6 Teemu Häkkinen 61 56 57 56 70 75 68 66 65 69 76 65 68 852

7 Marko Könssi 62 73 76 71 69 66 78 71 58 68 70 71 82 915

8 Pauli Pottonen 78 91 81 62 68 70 76 78 81 89 75 76 76 1001

9 Pasi Heikkinen 64 61 56 73 63 68 65 70 71 66 71 63 791

10 Mira Ekroos 75 73 72 74 72 65 73 73 67 73 76 793

11 Heidi Könssi 77 88 87 79 76 90 80 72 70 78 81 878

12 Veli-Matti Kantanen 59 59 57 56 56 64 73 66 67 557

13 Tuomo Harju 60 67 55 58 57 58 65 69 489

14 Antti Ruuska 71 69 76 71 64 69 69 79 568

15 Anja Parkki 64 69 68 67 69 69 88 82 576

16 Jorma Parkki 75 73 69 67 89 92 87 552

17 Henri Salminen 58 63 67 52 59 52 351

18 Mari Haukka 74 62 65 60 76 337

19 Joni Liukkonen 64 71 66 95 73 369

20 Annemari Reini 106 103 99 84 80 472

21 Jari Pajari 48 65 69 66 248

22 Timo Frondelius 60 73 59 68 260

23 Antti Riekkola 70 68 63 70 271

24 Matti Savola 55 60 65 180

25 Matti Ruuska 53 67 75 195

26 Tinja Väisänen 71 75 68 214

27 Roope Häkkinen 72 70 74 216

28 Ilari Pelkonen 74 70 70 214

29 Mika Kaakkolahti 64 81 73 218

30 Risto Ronkainen 67 78 78 223

30 Jarno Kolu 76 73 74 223

32 Mari Kaipio 77 71 76 224

33 Mika Moilanen 84 79 74 237

34 Samu Åström 61 54 115

35 Simo Väisänen 64 58 122

36 Petri Virtanen 60 65 125

37 Jirko Penttinen 65 65 130

38 Tuomas Turunen 55 67 122

39 Juho Järvinen 51 69 120

40 jani kotanen 60 54 114

41 Taneli Löppönen 68 70 138

42 Jenna Suhonen 56 77 133

43 Mixu Kauppinen 60 75 135

44 Harri Jormakka 68 68 136

45 Jouko Rosenqvist 80 77 157

46 Janne Pesonen 48 48

47 Olli Pylsy 60 60

47 Väinö Mäkelä 60 60

49 Jukka Hanhela 61 61

50 Harri Ruotsalainen 64 64

51 Pekka Kauppinen 65 65

51 Jarkko Makkonen 65 65

51 Vesa Muhonen 65 65

54 Lasse Kajanne 55 55

54 Jari Puranen 55 55

54 Hao Kanerva 55 55

57 Jooa Saari 66 66

58 Samuel Hänninen 57 57

59 Ville Jääskeläinen 68 68

60 Jarno Virtanen 69 69

60 Otto Lehtonen 69 69

60 Olli Mikkonen 69 69

63 Juha Häkkinen 70 70

64 Miikka Vuorinen 59 59

65 Lari Kovanen 64 64

66 Jorma Toivainen 71 71

66 Petri Niskanen 71 71

66 Jaakko Hokkanen 71 71

69 Arto Kolu 73 73

70 Heikki Rissanen 68 68

71 Janne Paananen 73 73

72 Iisak Liukko 74 74

72 Riku Sormunen 74 74

74 Eevert Salminen 67 67

75 Matti Ahonen 68 68

76 Janne Kilpi 67 67

77 Toni Kukkamäki 74 74

78 Sebastian Ahonen 75 75

78 kalle kärki 75 75

80 Pete Hytönen 78 78

81 Pasi Toivola 79 79

82 Aki Karvonen 81 81

83 Juha Erkkilä 82 82

84 Pekka Penttinen 87 87

85 Jani T Hänninen 77 77
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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